In accordance with

Riles 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England )
i) Rules 200 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WA

26/07/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

comaryromier [0 (78 [2 4[24 %

2 Filting in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [THY WILL BE DONE LIMITED ~

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator’s name
Full forenamef(s) [MARTIN CHARLES
Surmame (ARMSTRONG
E Liquidator's address
B_u;Idng name/number {ALLEN HOUSE
Street [1 WESTMEAD ROAD
r-. .
Post town [suTToN
County/Region (SURREY
Postcode— {S W‘ili’—‘l—rli
Country | UNITED KINGDOM |
u Liquidator’s name @
Fll rename) | O et v
Surname ’7 another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @

Building name!number(

Street

0 Other liguidator

C— Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

County.’Regmn

Postcode

T

[
.
Post town (
(
BE
|

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Filfs [ [efolilr

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

[@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 9%(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

E Sign anﬂate
Liquidator's signature | Sienatre

Signature date

"2 '

W[ [aolals

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Thy Will Be Done Limited
Company No. 07824249

on the 13 July 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| helieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Dﬂb@/&ﬁ/\ @‘/\f’\Q SCMLL/LMT

Signed o (@(J\AI\AUIE}?/F

Dated J?)/ 3_ ! IfF




Thy Wilt Be Done Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Boaok Value Realise

- — £ B
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Office Furniture & Equipment 12,705.00 2,750.00
Motor Vehicles 1,000.00 NIL
Custorner List and Website NI 2,000.00
Goodwil NIL 2,250.00
Book Debts 3,294.00 Unceriain
Estimated tota) assets available for preferential creditors S © T 7,000.00

Signalure %%)WJ/

o 1D T




Thy Will Ba Done Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liahilities

Estimated to

Realise
N - £
Estintated total assets avallable for preferential creditors {Cartried from Page A) 7,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus a3 regards preferential creditors 7,000.00
Debls secured by (loaling charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. NI
7,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of not proporty where applicable (fo carry forweedy NI
Esfimated toial assets available for floafing charge holders 7,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
N
Estimated deficiencylsurplus of assets aftor floating charges 7.000.00
Estimated prescribed part of nel property where appticabie {brought down} o NI
Tolal assets available to unsecured creditors 7,000.00
Unsecured non-preferentiat claims {excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders}
Trade & Lxpense Creditors 110,297.00
Barclays Bank pic 20,840.00
HM Revenuea & Cusloms 21,117.00
Client claimsg 200
_152,256.00
Eslimated deficiencylsurplus as segards non-preferentiad creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (145,256.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as yeyards cradifors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharcholders 1.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signuture _L(_i‘)(/\f\}\j\aﬁz - . Dale l%]?},!-’}’

- (145,256.00)




oL a0z Anp gL

80°G10Z WeA 06 84!

00°0eg 28 LZNG 19NDIJ JoMmOT i SSSUISNE PISYLLION '8SN0H [BuUCHBLLIa; Bulysyand Ajuouwny 1200y
00'081 ML ONL “¥8s8ng 1883 'ubnaucqmMoi] "PEOY MSIARNOS 'Suaquill 2IRAW XSSSNS R 1udy
007 0sZy V8 GLHY K ssefing 'peoY yauUnyD 0F oot 1| AouBprINooaY Sigdesdy
00’928 4HE ZLNL Yoolquels J8ang Suolg LT ‘SiagweyD ajuey 20w Sdr
AL 436 €157 '5PeeT 'PROY IBUBKUM 52 '0SZ %08 Od  (Auenanaey 199 Bipaly) Buusiiang uoisuuer
00°c08°2 3ER MM 'UOPUOT 18548 PaUYdILL 1E8ID ZZ-07 '9SNoH A3i8(3 Bom|
HAREING rO0 LW HY ‘AeimelD ‘asoi) swnoaBuiply 61 My FpIsul
0o'sg VG BYS MOISWIAL ‘BURT JSIBAL BSNOH SLIDAM 8940 SITUNSSIUIGT UOlIBLLSIU]
00'#rL 916 GNE 'PIIUSH J0DUBLIPOTA, “BUET SPUBJUIRIE SHEBd MBIASUMOY §Z WM S1ayEaT WBUSOH
0641142 ZZ| 863N 'suAl uadn ajsecman 'uojuagbuoT MalA xeg USILeE T0ZE <8 Wd NHOI SWOISRY) B 8nusnay i
oL 214 LENgG "xessng 1saay ‘Builpop ‘suapien podisar] L 'dT7 WLUS Bauusg o 124 G pue dojes v
oo'Zes 947 1oy Bupesy '0Z0E ¥o8 Od 017 $801ASS CIPRY (BG0ID)
00'803 QHE CEW ‘8185 'DEOY USPUSUHON 71| ‘asnon AlliLg Suiissep 21081 12605
Q0eL H1l F10d "WEUBIES "ABAA IEN0BH anueD asLdieuy Weyaied
008G ZaG 1 HY 'SpIoHES sUBT YOOIABUCH “YiBg SSIUISNG POOMALISY § LU "9SNOK 1B1SeinT M7 (seldans a0l M EsaNg
00ZISE Od{ zz20d 'sifed oufiog ‘proy weydisy pE "SSNoY LINYG s.0ddoiq io0s
00'oes NI 608 ‘YBenses 'picd s apURYD 'ABAL DU PODAR 4G ssuzelep 5en0ss:ig
00'8Zi's 9246 SZHI ‘UHSTH 'anuS] UOlRACULY LUBILLOIDIN "2SNOH 0QClg ITBLLOD
000042 MHE 5LAS UDRUOT GECY PisLLE] | '8SnoH sbpug uopaiquin .
QG005 Y.1R SLNG Mg s5euishg Buousn ABM SUBWIC] ¥ 'Y HuUN je
05268 10k UNL ‘siem eBpuquny 1esag yBiy o
00°0:8'T <HE §iNg 'Busuen 'peoy 085 75 “OSUOM BLILIBUIRYD Sy
002862 dd} §10d USISAPIYD LOPLLT BT | Sunaniepy UEn oe
00000 et cal ZND 'PIGSULERYD 'PROY UOPUOT MAN B35 'aSNCH POCMUBE.S .0a|4 Wit Epden 15008
00'9£0'Z NZ8 8137 'u0sBipy 'pECY UOLLES "OGHY X0/ Od neohenies
o ove'oz §87 (G317 '24USISISS0IET ‘OUNURE SSRUSHG 2|4 Wueg sfeieg
0oL DHQ ENE X9SSNG 15237 "BA0H SEIIA Milg BAOH 0F SSiLY Wiy
[SEAVARY L€ 0ZHY ‘YBnoioqing 'uobuiysy 'asc[D A3UIA 7 |

00 092'E x| LN USIION PRGN UBNOY 'BSNOH 108dsd0ig DOUBUIS JuBYIY
98'¥84 YL ENG '2A0H 'SALQ WS GO Q3L T JBPESERbY
3 SEBIPGY

LB AR

stoylpadn Avedwon - g
PBUWIT BUDC B UM AL
Suonswiy avieg wndin



A0 2407 AP 2g

ZL675'L
DOZLSY
0O PTY's
00°000'2
00882
00868
00 24G'C
89'874
20°8CS't
00'0%
0008
00°00%
0005
B9 L2
0Z'L84
0wz
0008
ou'szs's
QU IY0'e
00'8481
00°00T
¥5LL0'L
000LL
GO Lee
007008t
00°9E%
COCos
000ze'L
00’02k
0G000'ZL

SOEL0Z IBATIDS Sl

I'YZ 020d “eiseymyD ‘Buing ‘sue uoiead deg shemubiy
SuL LNL 'siep sBppqun] jefoy Yljen umoy

ING ZNL 'siiep BSpuGUN | 'esiy Jsiempenlg §

336 §hdl weybujuie 4 ‘proy Uonals ‘esnoH Suiusiang U,
L0 Z0d UINOWSHOH POy Aspaqury S0l

M€ ZEND 'plRsisiag "pROY pioypag 'uaoD AsdiA 'L N

¥4 INgE uoRiBug ‘proy AingBuliod oL

081 8AS 'SauUUV 1S LIBIAY ‘'speuBWcld Jaul; 'ebeton) usABLlRd
X8 BLOd eiseuoiu) 'peoy 10ufog uncs séing 04-6

ZNE ELNG ‘Bulylop 'Ly X08 Od

gL LING Buition 121 was L

Z38 FZNL ‘PiOSY 19RAS Ned ‘BlRICUEd BY

SAL LNL 'siep sBpucung LCiS 1uncy s 68

QANY £YNG 'Bag AG WRYRIOUS 'PROY WEH 'asSnoH LoxeD

Ol NG '9ACH ‘808l SumopsLET (g 00l4 Yy

ANG 0E0S ‘worduBuines ‘pus aBpsH 'pROY SuSBH 1S SO g1
YVl 8iHY _.c_,Om 1858404 .Umum STMIT Jmuo‘.m MO 152105

M6 017V "PlEwEk Aoy ounbsop 'eogig juepl ) ‘g Bupimg

XE8 yLNG '‘Buitgiop 'peoy Yooy AA| '8SNoH LuAY

are »1v9 ‘sbougmol | ‘uapsdyp ‘WU HOIOXEY "uleg Buol syl v
ANV SOS uolWBYINGS 008 X08 Od

7 L ING BUlgpoa 'anueD auwinogning

705 713 'BUOISPIBY 'B0Bd UOGRIY Fi-Z) "BSNOH THD

MY LidS 4BA0pUY ‘BAUSY [BISIBWALCD S Z0E YN

Y42 PLVE .m.:.:mxnx{ﬂ _mmutﬂE,GLP Jmm.ﬂw HnooD .meOI BI2SPLOY
INE /Z3d '$9A) 15 'PROY |Bung 'UNCS 80ACY 1

dAy L3N 'BUCISRRIN ‘023 X085 Od

G326 ZZNL 'PI3uidn ' 1§z x0g Od

DD5 LEOS ‘Usesieps 'DeOY 810US "SH0A, JBMODIN0IS

08 apn .EO@EDJ_ .\,m_)}ﬂ_mgmm WIWISIsWGIER 2L

{ounon ubnoiog syaps eBpuqun

JBUD UMG
auizeSey Azpol

g1payy AngpiL

(dno.g Ao adl) 9GL

saumoaic] eBajiy 9 sBepy xassng

spy Buiodg

U sidg

JBIBAN LIBUYIROS

28137 SUMOG JIN0Y
PEUT BIRAN SABmanIS
ZIpeIN 05

PRULLT SUDHBDIONd 8DIAET
2L80g puS;Rag

BIpa 2Uatg

SUONBDNGRG 8. d

samog Aau)d

Suiza|Ty J1GWAD

{asnoy uoioanen) 1sanbsvsh,
.afuaseoin 199404 BN
Sunop, oppey B0y,

ERaR 1)

SawZzeleln o
SUQIBSNYN BAIS

faug Bige

aszebaw abepp sucisn,
2:08) jeube

suzeben 40

Su

3

ssBIPpPY

s1oypal) fuedwen - g

PEHWIT BU0Q 8g | Auy

HUONSWY J9HIEG LIdin



205y L10Z ADE 2

80'510C 1B DS Sd-

88'552°T5 ) Lo
05T YL LLNG BULON, "PROY BB (BN umo L R
- 3881pRY FUWEN L3y
¥

sa0ypaan fuedwen - o
PALUAT BUOQ 8 A Ay L

BUOIISWIY 13488 widin )



10 2L0E AP gL GLOZ S84 DS Sdl ST

£o'0 080 H o'k Buielo) ssuiug LELRIG |

oo 0G0 L ot fzupls M4l SiNg DUl esenng aiede) ¢ SIS YeIDGES 2lEe
saIBlys  SN|BA

dn pied  dn paes 30 ON [BUIMICN  2dA], SS2IDDY CIVELIN =N

Sigploysiayg - O
PalW suog 8g A AU
Buoiisway taxvieg L




